
 Science Department Contacts 

 Department  Address  Contact Info 

 Biochemistry  5-81 Med Sci  780-492-5006 
 undergrad@biochem.ualberta.ca 

 Biological Sciences  CW 405 Bio Sci  780-492-3484 
 biougrad@ualberta.ca 

 Cell Biology  5-14 Med Sci  780-492-3355 
 cellbio@ualberta.ca 

 Chemistry  W4-39 Chem  undergrad@chem.ualberta.ca 

 Computing Science  2-32 Athabasca Hall  780-492-2285 
 csugrad@ualberta.ca 

 Earth and Atmospheric 
 Sciences  1-26 ESB  780-492-3265 

 eas@ualberta.ca 

 Mathematical and 
 Statistical Sciences  632 CAB  780-492-3396 

 mssugrd@ualberta.ca 

 Neuroscience  2-132 Li Ka Shing*  780-248-2018 
 nmhiedu@ualberta.ca 

 Pharmacology  9-70 Med Sci  780-492-1238 
 pharmacology@ualberta.ca 

 Physics  4-181 CCIS  physugrd@ualberta.ca 

 Physiology  7-55 Med Sci  780-492-1238 
 physiology@ualberta.ca 

 Planning  GSB 6-65  780-492-3265 
 nlamonta@ualberta.ca 

 Psychology  P-217 Bio Sci  780-492-5216 
 psyscience@ualberta.ca 

 * -  Building requires Onecard access Science students  do not have. Department has requested that 
 students reach out through email first for meetings or they will likely be unable to enter the building. 
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 Specialization and Honors Advisors 

 Department  Advisor and Contact Information 

 Biochemistry  Dr. A. Wright (Surname A-M) | awright@ualberta.ca | 5-81C Med Sci 
 Dr. J. Parrish (Surname N-Z) |  jparrish@ualberta.ca | 5-81A Med Sci 

 Cell Biology  Dr. Rineke Steenbergen | rineke@ualberta.ca |  780-492-9642 | 5-16 Med Sci 
 Dr. Eitzen | geitzen@ualberta.ca | 780-492-6062 | 5-23 Med Sci 

 Chemistry  Dr. McDermott | undergrad@chem.ualberta.ca | W4-39 Chemistry Building 

 Computing Science  Ms. Gannon (Surname A-R) | csugrad@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3708 | 232 Athab Hall 
 Pelin Kivrikoglu (Surname S-Z) | csugrad@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3708 | 232 Athab Hall 

 Earth and Atmospheric 
 Sciences (EAS) 

 ENES - Dr. Sasha Wilson |  sawilson@ualberta.ca  | 780-492-5659  | 4-15 ESB 

 ENST - Dr. Robert Summers | robert.summers@ualberta.ca | 2-06 NPP 

 GEOL - Dr. Murray Gingras | mgingras@ualberta.ca | 780-492-1963 | 3-011 CCIS 

 HGP - Dr. Damian Collins | damian1@ualberta.ca | 3-92 Tory Building 

 PLAN - Dr. Neal LaMontagne | nlamonta@ualberta.ca | 780-248-5758 | GSB 6-65 

 PALEO - Dr. Michael Caldwell | mikec@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3458 | 1-273 CCIS 

 Mathematical and 
 Statistical Sciences 

 Dr. Stefan Gille  (Honors Math) |  gille@ualberta.ca  | 699 CAB 

 Dr. T. Choulli (Honors Stat, Honors Math/Econ)| tchoulli@ualberta.ca| 663 CAB 

 Dr. David McNeilly (Specializations) | dm15@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3815 | 629 CAB 

 Neuroscience  Dr. Silvia Pagliardini| honneuro@ualberta.ca | 3-020F Katz Centre 

 Pharmacology  Dr. James Hammond | ugrchr@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3575 | 9-70D Med Sci 

 Physics  Dr. Kirk Kaminsky | kaminsky@ualberta.ca | 4-185 CCIS 

 Physiology  Dr. Gosgnach | gosgnach@ualberta.ca | 780-492-8090 | 3-020D Katz Centre 

 Psychology 

 Dr. Sandra Ziolkowski (Honors) | psyhonor@ualberta.ca | 780-492-2530 | BSP-247 

 Psychology Department (Spec) | psyscience@ualberta.ca | 780-492-5216 | 
 P-217 Bio Sci 
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 Biological Sciences 
 Specialization and Honors Advisors 

 Program  Advisor and Contact Information 

 Biological 
 Sciences  Dr. Maya Evenden | mevenden@ualberta.ca | 780-492-1873 | BSB-B 414 

 Ecology, Evolution 
 and Environmental 
 Biology (EEE) 

 Dr. Suzanne Tank (Surname A-J) | suzanne.tank@ualberta.ca | 780-  248-1152 

 Dr. Brian Lanoil (Surname K-Z) | brian.lanoil@ualberta.ca | 780-248-1452 | BSB M-458 

 Immunology and 
 Infection 

 Dr. Kathy Magor | (Surname A-G) | kmagor@ualberta.ca | 780-492-5498 | BSB CW-326 

 Dr. Robert Ingham (Surname H-M) | ringham@ualberta.ca | 780-248-1980 | KATZ 6142H 

 Dr. James Stafford (Surname N-Z) | stafford@ualberta.ca | 780-492-9258 | BSB CW-319A 

 Integrative 
 Physiology 

 Dr. Sally Leys (Surname A-M) | sleys@ualberta.ca | 780-492-6629 | CCIS 5-063 

 Dr. Keith Tierney (Surname N-Z) | keith.tierney@ualberta.ca | 780-492-5339 | BSB Z-632 

 Molecular, Cellular 
 and Developmental 
 Biology (MCD) 

 Dr. David Pilgrim | dave.pilgrim@ualberta.ca | 780-492-2792 | BSB G-507A 

 Dr. Jon Dennis | dennisj@ualberta.ca | 780-492-2529 | CCIS 6-065 
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